Asia Global Technical Services

Key Contacts

Country Operational Contacts

Rob Williams

Director, GTS Asia

M: +65 8938 3609

E: robert.williams@crawford.asia

Pablo Diago

Head of Major Claims, Asia
M: +65 9863 6947

E: pablo.diago@crawford.asia

James Wang

Managing Director, China

M: +86 13918137749

E: james.wang@cn.crawford.asia

Chris MacLarty

Director Property, Hong Kong
M: +852 5996 1156

E: chris.maclarty@crawford.asia

Ashutosh Shukla

CEO, India

M: +91 98840 22785

E: ashutosh.shukla@puricrawford.com

David G Mcintyre

Technical Director, Indonesia
M: +62 816 914932

E: david.mcintyre@crawco.co.id
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Johari Subianto
President Director, Indonesia
M: +62 816 922710

E: johari@crawco.co.id

Patipan Soodarram
Managing Director, Thailand
M: +66 818370125

E: patipans@crawford.asia

Mamoru Tanouchi

Managing Director, Japan

M: +81 80 7196 3911

E: mamoru.tanouchi@crawford.co.jp

Mark Adderley

Technical Director Thailand
M: +66 (0) 80 628 3232

E: marka@crawford.asia

Robert Adao

Technical Director, Philippines
M: +63 917 539 4976

E: robert.adao@crawford.asia

Graham Tolentino

Director — CFAS Philippines

M: +63 917 8815983

E: Country Manager, Philippines

Zakky Cheng

Managing Director, Taiwan

M: +886 97866 8638

E: zakky.cheng@crawford.com.tw
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